
Position Driver / Car Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12

1 Marcin JEDLINSKI 75 25 25 25 25 25

2 Gregor ZSIGO 42 18 12 12

3 David VRSECKY 40 25 15

4 Adam RZEPECKI 37 8 15 4 1 18 12

5 Stanislaw JEDLINSKI 36 18 8 8 10 8

6 Piotr WIRA 36 18 18 2 18

7 Petr KAČÍREK 28 10 12 8 10 6

8 Dennis WASZEK 27 10 12 15 15

9 Matej PAVLICEK 20 4 1 2 6 8 10

10 Aliyyah KOLOC 15 15

11 Sergej PAVLOVEC 15 15

12 Ferenc FICZA 14 6 1 4 4

13 Maciej BLAZEK 12 12

14 Istvan BOTA 10 6 10

15 Tomas MINIBERGER 6 6 2

16 Bodis KALMAN 4 2 4

17 Grega SIMUNOVIC 2 1 2

Position Driver / Car Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12

1 Marcin JEDLINSKI 75 25 25 25 25 25

2 Gregor ZSIGO 45 18 15 12

3 David VRSECKY 43 25 18

4 Adam RZEPECKI 43 8 15 8 10 18 15

5 Stanislaw JEDLINSKI 42 18 10 12 10 12

6 Piotr WIRA 36 12 18 15 18

7 Petr KACIREK 35 10 12 10 15 8

8 Bodis KALMAN 16 6 8 6 8

9 Aliyyah KOLOC 15 15

10 Maciej BLAZEK 12 12
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Position Driver / Car Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12

1 Matej PAVLICEK 37,5 12,5 7,5 12,5 12,5 12,5 12,5

2 Ferenc FICZA 30,5 7,5 12,5 9 9 9

3 Grega SIMUNOVIC 9 9 9

4 Tomas MINIBERGER 7,5 7,5

5 Sergej PAVLOVEC 7,5 7,5

Position Driver / Car Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12

1 Adam RZEPECKI 32,5 9 12,5 7,5 7,5 12,5 9

2 Dennis WASZEK 25 12,5 12,5 9 12,5

3 Bodis KALMAN 13,5 6 7,5 6 6

4 Maciej BLAZEK 12,5 12,5

5 Istvan BOTA 9 7,5 9

6 Tomas MINIBERGER 9 9

7 Sergej PAVLOVEC 9 9
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